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Name  
52 Responses  

CHAVAN CHETNA YURAJ 

HABBU SAMARTH DAYANAND 

BHOSALE PRAMOD DHARMA 

SHINDE MANJUSHA BHIMRAO 

DANDAVATE RANI RAMBHAU 

SOLANKAR PRANALI 
PRASHANT 

GAIKWAD NIRVIKA DIPAK 

KUMBHAR POONAM RAMDAS 

POTARE SARIKA AMAR 

TABE ARTI SANTOSH 

DHEPE ROHAN NARAYAN 

BHINGARE RESHMA SUBHASH 

SAWANT APURV DATTATRAY 

BHONGE SANDIP DATTATRAY 

AMBAR SALOKTA GOVIND 

ZADBUKE VARSHA 
SHANTKUMAR 

SIDDIQUI SALMA SULTANA 
FAYAZ AHMED 

GALANDE PUNAM ANANDRAO 

DESHMUKH SHILPA 
BHAGYESH 

PATIL VISHWAJEET 
GOVINDRAO 

REDSON CHRISTENA 
VIJAYKUMAR 

SHELAR DIVYANI RAHUL 

NIMBALKAR SARKAR 
SANGRAMSINH RAJESH 

PUJARI SUNAYANA VIJAY 

KADAM PATIL KSHEETIJA 
RAHUL 

MHAMANE SHANTKUMAR 
ASHOK 

PAWAR BHAGYASHRI 
SURYAKANT 

MOHOLE SUGANDHA 
SUKUMAR 

AWATADE JYOTSNA 
DNYANESHWAR 

Mauli College of Education 

(B.Ed.), Wadala  Student Satisfaction Survey  

(SSS 2021-22) 
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https://surveyheart.com/form/6395dfc9b8dade230b0f4c8e


21/06/2022, 02.01 PM                                                     Mauli College of Education(B.Ed.), Wadala Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS 2021-22) 

 

https://surveyheart.com/form/6395dfc9b8dade230b0f4c8e                                                                                Page 2 of 16 
 

SHAIKH MOSIN HAJIMHATAB 

GANGADE VIJAYRAJ 
CHANDRAKANT 

BARAD YOGESH 
GULABCHAND 

BARASAKAR SWAPNALI 
MARUTI 

PUJARI MAHASIDDH 
VISHWANATH 

LOKARE POOJA GOUTAM 

DASADE ROHIT RANGSIDHA 

TULJAPURKAR GOURI 
VIVEKANANDA 

MHAMANE AKSHAY DILIP 

MHETRE NAGESH JATINGA 

KALYANI SHUBHAM NAGESH 

GHULE SANKET 
RAMCHANDRA 

SAKHARE NITIN NEMINATH 

GAIKWAD MINAKSHI MARUTI 

CHAVAN ARUNA VILAS 

LOKARE PREETI GAUTAM 

WAGHAMODE SHAKUNTALA 
VASANT 

MUJAMULE RANJIT RAJARAM 

PAWAR AISHWARYA 
RAJENDRA 

SHINDE NIKHIL PRAKASH 

GHODAKE PRAJAKTA PRADIP 

SOLANKAR RUTURAJ 
SURYAKANT 

SATHE VISHAL VASHISTA 

 

 

 

 

Mobile Number 
52 Responses  

9067185003 

8379940088 

8888999899 

8421436425 

9518565254 

9112371350 

9552302094 

9922840453 

7620152135 

9881535746 
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8975188181 

8888471299 

7888255055 

9405841663 

9970823262 

7021696595 

8669569425 

7350081563 

9028966472 

7387672068 

9860205517 

9765047616 

8083098083 

7499062955 

9403688938 

9423977116 

8830086606 

8623021852 

8983280105 

9673143908 

9482818271 

9028740895 

8805901007 

9405028549 

9370118704 

9766519743 

8390123418 

8975893039 

9823356765 

8149899699 

9325384645 

9834644240 

7620679981 

7666700064 

9834561847 

9527225794 
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9970921003 

7559326370 

9923805968 

8317223694 

9011095749 

9834899144 
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Are you satisfied with completing B. Ed. course 
from college? 

 Are you satisfied with
completing B. Ed. course from
college?
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Yes

No

Can not  tell

Neutral

don’t know

Whether all activities in B.Ed. course are 
completed in college

 Whether all activities in B.Ed.
course are completed in college

How did you feel that Co- Curricular activities 
were organized in colleges?

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied
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How much of the syllabus was covered in 
the class?

How well did the teachers prepare for the 
classes?

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied
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How well were the teachers able to 
communicate?

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best 
be described as. 

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied
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Fairness of the internal evaluation process by 
the teachers.

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied

Was your performance in assignments 
discussed with you?

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied
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The institute takes active interest in 
promoting internship, student exchange, 

field visit opportunities for students.

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied

The teaching and mentoring process in your 
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social 

and emotional growth. 

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied
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52 Responses 

 

52 Responses 

 

 

The institution provides multiple 
opportunities to learn and grow.

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied

Teachers inform you about your expected 
competencies, course outcomes and 

programme outcomes.

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied
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45 Responses 

 

 

52Responses 

 

 

 

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with 
an assigned task to you. 

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied

The teachers illustrate the concepts through 
examples and applications. 

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied
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The teachers identify your strengths and 
encourage you with providing right level of 

challenges.

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied

Teachers are able to identify your 
weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied
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The institution makes effort to engage 
students in the monitoring, review

and continuous quality improvement of the 
teaching learning process.

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied

The institute/ teachers use student centric 
methods, such as experiential

learning, participative learning and problem 
solving methodologies for

enhancing learning experiences.

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied
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Teachers encourage you to participate in 
extracurricular activities.

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to 
inculcate soft skills, life

skills and employability skills to make you 
ready for the world of work.

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied
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52 Responses 

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools 
such as LCD projector,Multimedia, etc. while 

teaching. 

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied

The overall quality of teaching-learning 
process in your institute is very good.

Excellent

very good

good

Fair

Satisfied
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Give three observation / suggestions to 
improve the overall teaching – learning 

experience in your institution.

Excellent

very good

good

Voer all good

no sugeest
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